บริษทั เอดดี ีเฟอร์เนส จาํกดั
ADD FURNACE CO.,LTD.
44 ซอยบรมราชชนนี 70 ถนนบรมราชชนนี แขวงศาลาธรรมสพน์ เขตทวีวฒันา กรุงเทพฯ 10170
โทร: 02-888-3472 โทร: ออกแบบ:08-08-170-170 แฟกซ์: 02-888-3258
APM Series Compact Proximity Sensors
Specifications
FEATURES

• Wide variety of sensor types support all kinds of applications.
click
ORDER GUIDE
 DC 3-wire type
Appearance
Sensing
distance
(mm)
Location
of sensing
face
Locking
boss
Output/operation mode
(open collector)
Catalog listing
Sensor package style
Dimensions (mm)
W    D   H
Top sensing type 8   D   H
(sensing face)
D=5.9
H=9.4
(body)
D=21.6
H=5.9
2.5
Top
Not
provided
NPN
N.O. APM-A3A1
N.C. APM-A3B1
PNP
N.O. APM-A3D1
N.C. APM-A3E1
Provided
NPN
N.O. APM-B3A1
N.C. APM-B3B1
PNP
N.O. APM-B3D1
N.C. APM-B3E1
Side sensing type
8    25  5.9
Side
Not
provided
NPN
N.O. APM-C3A1
N.C. APM-C3B1
PNP
N.O. APM-C3D1
N.C. APM-C3E1
Provided
NPN
N.O. APM-D3A1
N.C. APM-D3B1
PNP
N.O. APM-D3D1
N.C. APM-D3E1
Side sensing type
8    25  7.5
Side
Not
provided
NPN
N.O. APM-C3A1-S
N.C. APM-C3B1-S
Provided
NPN
N.O. APM-D3A1-S
N.C. APM-D3B1-S